
Monthly Recorded Crime
Teddington and Hampton Wick & South Teddington Wards, Aug 2025

Offence

Recorded Crime

London
Outlier2Month

Previous
Month

Previous
Year1

Hampton Wick & South Teddington

Violence Without Injury 8 7 10 no

Criminal Damage 5 2 4 no

Trafficking Of Drugs 4 0 0 no

Other Theft 4 2 4 no

Violence With Injury 3 1 5 no

Burglary Business And Community 2 1 1 no

Race Or Religious Agg Public Fear 2 0 0 no

Possession Of Drugs 1 0 0 no

Possession Of Weapons 1 0 0 no

Other Offences Public Order 1 2 0 no

Public Fear Alarm Or Distress 1 1 3 no

Bicycle Theft 1 0 4 no

Theft From The Person 1 1 4 no

Theft Or Unauth Taking Of A Motor Veh 1 2 1 no

Arson 0 0 1 no

Burglary - Residential 0 4 4 no

Misc Crimes Against Society 0 1 0 no
1 For same month of year twelve months previous
2 Across all London borough wards for month

Source: Wick Road & School House Lane Neighbourhood Watch

Data: Ward Level Crime (most recent 24 months), London Datastore, Publisher MPS
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Offence

Recorded Crime

London
Outlier2Month

Previous
Month

Previous
Year1

Other Sexual Offences 0 0 1 no

Shoplifting 0 1 0 no

Theft From A Vehicle 0 0 4 no

Teddington

Violence Without Injury 12 15 4 no

Shoplifting 9 10 7 no

Criminal Damage 5 6 2 no

Other Theft 5 4 5 no

Trafficking Of Drugs 4 3 0 no

Other Sexual Offences 3 0 0 no

Rape 2 1 0 no

Theft From A Vehicle 2 1 2 no

Theft Or Unauth Taking Of A Motor Veh 2 1 5 no

Violence With Injury 2 3 3 no

Other Offences Public Order 1 1 0 no

Public Fear Alarm Or Distress 1 5 0 no

Robbery Of Personal Property 1 1 0 no

Arson 0 0 3 no
1 For same month of year twelve months previous
2 Across all London borough wards for month

Source: Wick Road & School House Lane Neighbourhood Watch

Data: Ward Level Crime (most recent 24 months), London Datastore, Publisher MPS
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Offence

Recorded Crime

London
Outlier2Month

Previous
Month

Previous
Year1

Burglary Business And Community 0 0 2 no

Misc Crimes Against Society 0 0 3 no

Race Or Religious Agg Public Fear 0 1 0 no

Bicycle Theft 0 2 6 no

Theft From The Person 0 3 0 no

Interfering With A Motor Vehicle 0 0 1 no
1 For same month of year twelve months previous
2 Across all London borough wards for month

Source: Wick Road & School House Lane Neighbourhood Watch

Data: Ward Level Crime (most recent 24 months), London Datastore, Publisher MPS


